Join us for Equitable Services Office Hours

LEA Officials ¢ Private School Officials * Service Providers

e short presentation
o opportunity to ask questions

Click Here Jan 9 Equitable Services Meeting Thurs. January 9, 10:30-11:30am
Topic: Program Evaluation and Carryover

Click Here Feb 13 Equitable Services Meeting  Thurs. February 13, 10:30-11:30am
Topic: Notice of Intent to Participate, Yearlong Planning, & Affirmation of Consultation

Click Here March 13 Equitable Services Meeting Thurs. March 13, 10:30-11:30am

Click Here April 10 Equitable Services Meeting Thurs. April 10, 10:30-11:30am

Click Here May 8 Equitable Services Meeting Thurs. May 8, 10:30-11:30am

Click Here June 12 Equitable Services Meeting Thurs. June 12, 10:30-11:30am

Click Here July 10 Equitable Services Meeting  Thurs. July 10, 10:30-11:30am

Click Here Aug 14 Equitable Services Meeting  Thurs. August 14, 10:30-11:30am

Click Here Sept 11 Equitable Services Meeting Thurs. September 11, 10:30-11:30am

Click Here Oct 9 Equitable Services Meeting Thurs. October 9, 10:30-11:30am

Click Here Nov 13 Equitable Services Meeting  Thurs. November 13, 10:30-11:30am

Click Here Dec 11 Equitable Services Meeting Thurs. December 11, 10:30-11:30am

Questions? Email Privateschoolsombud@azed.gov
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